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Группа № 1

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЯКОВЛЕВА Арина БАШ  0  2  2  2  V 0.200 -8 10 6
ТУКТАМЫШЕВА Амелия БАШ  V  3  2  0  V 0.400 0 13 3
НУХОВА Камилла БАШ  V  V  V  1  V 0.800 6 17 2
ХАЛИКОВА Эллина БАШ V3 V3  1  0  1 0.400 -8 8 4
ИГНАТЬЕВА Надежда САР  V  V V3  V  V 1.000 13 19 1
МОЛЧАНОВА Александра ПЕР  3  2  2  V  3 0.200 -3 14 5

Группа № 2

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
СОРОКИНА Ксения БАШ  1  0  1  3  2 0.000 -13 7 6
ЛАРЬКИНА Таисия БАШ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 20 1
АХИЯРОВА Амира БАШ  V  0  3  2  V 0.400 0 13 3
УСТИНОВА Богдана БАШ  V  2  V  V  V 0.800 7 18 2
ВИНОГРАДОВА Анастасия САР  V  2  V  3  3 0.400 -1 16 4
БОРМОТОВА Софья ПЕР  V  1  1  0  V 0.400 -7 10 5

Группа № 3

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ГЛЕБОВА Дарина БАШ  2  V  3  V  V  V 0.667 6 21 3
ЗАХАРОВА Арина БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 24 1
УСМАНОВА Азалия БАШ  2  1  1  3  V  0 0.167 -11 11 6
ЕГОРОВА Анастасия БАШ  V  1  V  V  V  V 0.833 7 21 2
ШЕСТИАЛТЫНОВА Полина ЧЕЛ  1  0  V  3  V  V 0.500 0 16 4

САДЫКОВА Рания ОРБ  1  2  2  0  0  0 0.000 -19 5 7
ОЩЕПКОВА Елена ПЕР  3  0  V  3  1  V 0.333 -1 15 5

Группа № 4

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
БАЛЯКИНА София БАШ  3  V  1  1  2 0.200 -5 11 5
КАВЕЕВА Сабина БАШ  V  V  1  1  3 0.400 -5 13 4
ФАЙЗУЛЛИНА Амалия БАШ  0  3  1  2  V 0.200 -8 10 6

КАШИНА Варвара ПЕР  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 20 1
МАКАРИЧЕВА Кира САР  V  V  V  3  V 0.800 9 19 2
КРИВОВА Диана КИР  V  V  2  3  2 0.400 -2 15 3

Группа № 5

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
МАСКАЛОВА Лилия БАШ  V  2  V  V  V 0.800 7 18 2
ГОРЮХИНА Анастасия БАШ  0  1  V  1  2 0.200 -9 8 6

САИТОВА Гульназ БАШ  V  V  V  3  V 0.800 10 19 1
ВОТИНОВА Алина КИР  1  1  1  2  V 0.200 -9 9 5
АРХИПОВА Майя САР  3  V  V  V  3 0.600 4 18 3
КОЗЛОВА Диана ПЕР  3  V  1  2  V 0.400 -3 14 4

Группа № 6

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ШЕПЕЛЁВА Доминика БАШ  V  V  2  2  V 0.600 1 16 4

ЯКУПОВА Амелия БАШ  3  2  2  V  V 0.400 -3 15 5
ДУРНЕВА Софья БАШ  3  V  V  3  V 0.600 4 18 2
ОКАТЬЕВА Варвара КИР  V  V  3  V  V 0.800 7 19 1
КОРАБЛЕВА Мария ЧЕЛ  V  3  V  2  V 0.600 2 17 3
БИКТИМИРОВА Карина ПЕР  1  3  1  2  2 0.000 -11 9 6
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ЗАХАРОВА Арина БАШ 1.000 18 24 квалифицирован

2 ЛАРЬКИНА Таисия БАШ 1.000 14 20 квалифицирован

3 ИГНАТЬЕВА Надежда САР 1.000 13 19 квалифицирован

4 КАШИНА Варвара ПЕР 1.000 11 20 квалифицирован

5 ЕГОРОВА Анастасия БАШ 0.833 7 21 квалифицирован

6 САИТОВА Гульназ БАШ 0.800 10 19 квалифицирован

7 МАКАРИЧЕВА Кира САР 0.800 9 19 квалифицирован

8 ОКАТЬЕВА Варвара КИР 0.800 7 19 квалифицирован

9 МАСКАЛОВА Лилия БАШ 0.800 7 18 квалифицирован

9 УСТИНОВА Богдана БАШ 0.800 7 18 квалифицирован

11 НУХОВА Камилла БАШ 0.800 6 17 квалифицирован

12 ГЛЕБОВА Дарина БАШ 0.667 6 21 квалифицирован

13 АРХИПОВА Майя САР 0.600 4 18 квалифицирован

13 ДУРНЕВА Софья БАШ 0.600 4 18 квалифицирован

15 КОРАБЛЕВА Мария ЧЕЛ 0.600 2 17 квалифицирован

16 ШЕПЕЛЁВА Доминика БАШ 0.600 1 16 квалифицирован

17 ШЕСТИАЛТЫНОВА Полина ЧЕЛ 0.500 0 16 квалифицирован

18 АХИЯРОВА Амира БАШ 0.400 0 13 квалифицирован

18 ТУКТАМЫШЕВА Амелия БАШ 0.400 0 13 квалифицирован

20 ВИНОГРАДОВА Анастасия САР 0.400 -1 16 квалифицирован

21 КРИВОВА Диана КИР 0.400 -2 15 квалифицирован

22 ЯКУПОВА Амелия БАШ 0.400 -3 15 квалифицирован

23 КОЗЛОВА Диана ПЕР 0.400 -3 14 квалифицирован

24 КАВЕЕВА Сабина БАШ 0.400 -5 13 квалифицирован

25 БОРМОТОВА Софья ПЕР 0.400 -7 10 квалифицирован

26 ХАЛИКОВА Эллина БАШ 0.400 -8 8 квалифицирован

27 ОЩЕПКОВА Елена ПЕР 0.333 -1 15 квалифицирован

28 МОЛЧАНОВА Александра ПЕР 0.200 -3 14 квалифицирован

29 БАЛЯКИНА София БАШ 0.200 -5 11 квалифицирован

30 ФАЙЗУЛЛИНА Амалия БАШ 0.200 -8 10 квалифицирован

30 ЯКОВЛЕВА Арина БАШ 0.200 -8 10 квалифицирован

32 ВОТИНОВА Алина КИР 0.200 -9 9 квалифицирован

33 ГОРЮХИНА Анастасия БАШ 0.200 -9 8 выбывший

34 УСМАНОВА Азалия БАШ 0.167 -11 11 выбывший

35 БИКТИМИРОВА Карина ПЕР 0.000 -11 9 выбывший

36 СОРОКИНА Ксения БАШ 0.000 -13 7 выбывший

37 САДЫКОВА Рания ОРБ 0.000 -19 5 выбывший
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